
Cambridge ESOL Examination Fee 
Centre ID Jakarta 166 

UniSadhuGuna Testing Centre

  

Young Learners English Test (YLE) – Starters

   

DATE LATE REGISTRATION FEE 
(IDR) FORMAT EXAM LENGTH 

Saturday, April 24, 2010 Friday, March 12, 2010 

Saturday, May 22, 2010 Thursday, April 1, 2010 

Saturday, June 19, 2010 Friday, April 30, 2010 

Saturday, July 24, 2010 Friday, June 4, 2010 

Saturday, August 21, 2010 Friday, July 2, 2010 

Saturday, 25 September, 2010 Friday, August 6, 2010 

Saturday, October 23, 2010 Friday, September 2, 2010 

Saturday, November 13, 2010 Friday, September 24, 2010 

315,000 

Listening  

Reading & Writing  

Speaking 

20 minutes/20 items  

20 minutes/25 items  

3-5 minutes 



Cambridge ESOL Examination Fee 
Centre ID Jakarta 166 

UniSadhuGuna Testing Centre

  

Young Learners English Test (YLE) – Movers

   

DATE LATE REGISTRATION FEE 
(IDR) FORMAT EXAM LENGTH 

Saturday, April 24, 2010 Friday, March 12, 2010 

Saturday, May 22, 2010 Thursday, April 1, 2010 

Saturday, June 19, 2010 Friday, April 30, 2010 

Saturday, July 24, 2010 Friday, June 4, 2010 

Saturday, August 21, 2010 Friday, July 2, 2010 

Saturday, 25 September, 2010 Friday, August 6, 2010 

Saturday, October 23, 2010 Friday, September 2, 2010 

Saturday, November 13, 2010 Friday, September 24, 2010 

340,000 

Listening  

Reading & Writing  

Speaking 

25 minutes/25 items  

30 minutes/40 items  

5-7 minutes 



Cambridge ESOL Examination Fee 
Centre ID Jakarta 166 

UniSadhuGuna Testing Centre

  

Young Learners English Test (YLE) – Flyers

   

DATE LATE REGISTRATION FEE 
(IDR) FORMAT EXAM LENGTH 

Saturday, April 24, 2010 Friday, March 12, 2010 

Saturday, May 22, 2010 Thursday, April 1, 2010 

Saturday, June 19, 2010 Friday, April 30, 2010 

Saturday, July 24, 2010 Friday, June 4, 2010 

Saturday, August 21, 2010 Friday, July 2, 2010 

Saturday,25 September, 2010 Friday, August 6, 2010 

Saturday,October 23, 2010 Friday, September 2, 2010 

Saturday, November 13, 2010 Friday, September 24, 2010 

370,000 

Listening  

Reading & Writing  

Speaking 

25 minutes/25 
items  

40 minutes/50 
items  

7-9 minutes 

 


